
Weather Restrictions - 511PA
 

Restriction Tier Description Roadway Start Time
Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-276 East between I-76 East and I-95 N from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. I-276 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-276 West between I-276 West and Valley Forge from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. I-276 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-376 East between I-376 East Untolled and PA 51/Chippewa from Sunday, January 25 at
12:00 am.

I-376 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-376 West between Constitution Blvd and New Castle/US 422 from Sunday, January 25
at 12:00 am.

I-376 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-476 North between Exit 20 and Clark's Summit from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. I-476 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-476 South between I-476 South and Exit to Ridge Pike from Sunday, January 25 at
12:00 am.

I-476 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-76 East between Ohio State Line and I-276 E from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. I-76 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-76 West between I-276-W and Ohio State Line from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. I-76 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-95 North between I-95-N(NT) and Delaware River Bridge from Sunday, January 25 at
12:00 am.

I-95 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-95 South between Delaware River Bridge and Delaware River Bridge from Sunday,
January 25 at 12:00 am.

I-95 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 43 North between W VA State Line and Jefferson Blvd from Sunday, January 25 at
12:00 am.

PA 43 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 43 South between PA 51 and W VA State Line from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. PA 43 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 576 East between Airport Expressway and I-79 S from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00
am.

PA 576 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 576 West between I-79 N and I-376/Airport Expressway from Sunday, January 25 at
12:00 am.

PA 576 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 66 North between US119-N-2 and US 22 from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. PA 66 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 66 South between US 22 and US 119 North from Sunday, January 25 at 12:00 am. PA 66 1/25/26, 12:00 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-176 between PA Turnpike and US 422. I - 176 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-180 between I-80 and US 15. I - 180 1/25/26, 12:01 AM



Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-279 between I-376 and I-79. I - 279 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-283 between PA Turnpike and I-83. I - 283 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-295 between I-95 and NJ Line. I - 295 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-376 between I-80 and Exit 13A: US 224 - POLAND. I - 376 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-376 between Exit 36: BRIGHTON and PA Turnpike. I - 376 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-380 between Exit: I-80 WEST and I-84. I - 380 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-476 between (Beginning of I - 476) - Non Turnpike and (End of I - 476) - Non Turnpike. I - 476 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-579 between I-376 and PA 28. I - 579 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-676 between I-76 and NJ Line. I - 676 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-70 between WV Line and Exit 40: PA 88 - CHARLEROI/ALLENPORT. I-70 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-70 between MD Line and Exit: US 30 EAST/TO I-70 W/PA TURNPIKE - HARRISBURG. I-70 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-76 between (Beginning of I - 076) - Non Turnpike and (End of I - 076) - Non Turnpike. I-76 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-78 between Exit 89: I-81 NORTH - HAZLETON and NJ Line. I-78 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-79 between WV Line and PA 5. I-79 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-80 between OH Line and NJ Line. I-80 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-81 between MD Line and NY Line. I-81 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-83 between MD Line and I-81. I-83 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-84 between I-81 and NY Line. I-84 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-86 between I-90 and NY Line. I-86 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-90 between OH Line and NY Line. I-90 1/25/26, 12:01 AM



Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-95 between DE Line and NJ Line. I-95 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

I-99 between US 220 and I-80. I-99 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 28 between I-579 and Exit: US 422 EAST/PA 28 NORTH - KITTANNING/INDIANA. PA-28 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

PA 33 between I-78 and I-80 / US - 209). PA-33 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 219 between Exit: US 30 - JENNERSTOWN/STOYSTOWN and Exit: US 22 WEST -
BLAIRSVILLE.

US - 219 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 220 between Exit: I-80 EAST - WILLIAMSPORT and SR 0180 SH. US - 220 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 220 between Exit 15: I-180 WEST/US 220 SOUTH - WILLIAMSPORT and Exit: I-80
WEST/US 220 SOUTH - BELLEFONTE.

US - 220 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 322 between Exit: I-99 NORTH / US 220 TO I-80 - BELLEFONTE and Exit: US 22
WEST/US 522 SOUTH - MT UNION.

US - 322 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 15 between Exit: I-180 EAST/US 220 NORTH - MONTOURSVILLE and NY Line. US-15 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 22 between Exit: PA 66/TO PENN TURNPIKE 66 - DELMONT/GREENSBURG and
FORSHT DR.

US-22 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 22 between Exit: I-78 EAST - ALLENTOWN / BETHLEHEM / EASTON and NJ Line. US-22 1/25/26, 12:01 AM

Tier 4: All
Commercial Vehicles

US 22 between TWENTY EIGHTH DIVISION HW and Exit: I-81 SOUTH. US-22 1/25/26, 12:01 AM


